
UNR SR Boca RR 06-03-15

A's
Place Bib # Name

1 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com

2 11 Rindy, Aaron Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

3 14 Costanza, John Audi Reno Tahoe

4 30 Sweet, Dustin Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

5 41 Balzer, Matt Sierra Endurance Sports

6 25 Lee, Jonathon Audi Reno Tahoe

7 27 Larson, Michael Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

8 16 Freed, Nate Herbalife P/B Marc Pro Strava

9 3 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team

10 1 Rennie, Josh

11 40 Glenn, Phil Sierra Endurance Sports

12 18 Waters, Scott Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

13 42 Brown, Nathan Sierra Endurance Sports

KOM

Place Bib # Name

1 27 Larson, Michael Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

2 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com

3 14 Costanza, John Audi Reno Tahoe

4 30 Sweet, Dustin Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

KOM

Place Bib # Name

1 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com

2 27 Larson, Michael Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

3 11 Rindy, Aaron Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

4 41 Balzer, Matt Sierra Endurance Sports



UNR SR Boca RR 06-03-15

B's
Place Bib # Name

1 309 Cuevas, Jose Reno Cycling Team

2 351 Ericksen, Spencer Reno Wheelmen

3 317 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe

4 311 Weiss, Timber Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

5 302 Yackle, Jake Yackle Brothers Racing

6 373 O'Neal, Jay Audi Reno Tahoe

7 347 Walton, Steve Walton AE

8 374 Walton, Clare Walton AE

9 352 Nielson, Jeremiah Reno Cycling Team

10 385 Schulz, Karl Reno Wheelmen

11 376 Pritchett, Jon Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

12 383 Young, Julie

13 382 Macias, Gary Reno Wheelmen

14 381 Goldsmith, Dan Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

15 325 Demitrios, Victor Reno Wheelmen

16 354 Turner, Sian Braveheart/Scott

17 337 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe

18 321 Curtis, Kenneth Reno Cycling Team

19 386 Thibodeau, Chris Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

20 323 Stott, Colby Reno Cycling Team

21 380 Alexiades, Abbbey Liv Co - Factory Team

22 330 Vincent, David Reno Cycling Team

23 375 Strawser, Duane Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

24 315 Bright, Tim Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

25 303 Nunez, Corey Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

26 384 Melcher, Bubba Audi Reno Tahoe

27 378 Daghrty, Kyle Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

28 301 Yackle, Nye Yackle Brothers Racing

29 339 Aquilera, Eric Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

30 306 Toulouse, Tyler Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

KOM

Place Bib # Name

1 309 Cuevas, Jose Reno Cycling Team

2 347 Walton, Steve Walton AE

3 311 Weiss, Timber Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

4 351 Ericksen, Spencer Reno Wheelmen

KOM

Place Bib # Name

1 311 Weiss, Timber Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

2 302 Yackle, Jake Yackle Brothers Racing

3 351 Ericksen, Spencer Reno Wheelmen

4 317 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe



UNR SR Boca RR 06-03-15

C's
1 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro

2 611 Jordan, Nick Reno Cycling Team

3 644 White, Brandon Reno Wheelmen

4 663 Lough, Jeremy Reno Cycling Team

5 635 LaBrosse, Nathan

6 626 Galeoto, Paige Reno Wheelwomen

7 610 Jordan, Deven Reno Cycling Team

8 640 Douglas, Brent Reno Wheelmen

9 623 Oren, Lucie Reno Wheelwomen

10 606 Hippert, Dennis Reno Cycling Team

11 608 Bovet, John Reno Cycling Team

12 653 Graham, Ward Reno Wheelmen

13 656 Chatowski, Amy Reno Wheelwomen

14 661 Simon, Dave Dave Spa

15 664 Wolfe, April Reno Wheelwomen

16 655 Fouts, Courtney Reno Wheelwomen

17 639 Swackhamer, Renee Reno Wheelwomen

KOM

Place Bib # Name

1 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro

2 611 Jordan, Nick Reno Cycling Team

3 644 White, Brandon Reno Wheelmen

4 663 Lough, Jeremy Reno Cycling Team

KOM

Place Bib # Name

1 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro

2 611 Jordan, Nick Reno Cycling Team

3 663 Lough, Jeremy Reno Cycling Team

4 644 White, Brandon Reno Wheelmen


